



  [image: PDF Archive]
  
    

  

  
    	About
	
        Features 
        
          Personal and corporate archive
          Private social network
          Securely receive documents
          Easily share your files
          Online PDF Toolbox
          Permanent QR Codes
        

      
	Premium account
	Contact
	Help
	Sign up
	

  
 Sign in


  



    


  

    
      
        2011 > 
        June > 
        June 03, 2011
      

    


    





    
      Classifica società cumulativa M.F. al 29 maggio 2011 (PDF)


    

    
      









        File information

Title: Z-Classifica societÃ  M.F. 2011
Author: ciclismo

  This  PDF 1.4 document has been generated by PDFCreator Version 1.2.0 / GPL Ghostscript  9.0, and  has been sent on pdf-archive.com on 03/06/2011 at 15:37, from IP address 94.94.x.x.
  The current document download page has been viewed 831 times.

  File size: 183.76 KB (3 pages).

   Privacy: public file
  
 







        
        
          [image: ]

          

          [image: ]

          

          [image: ]
        

      
        


File preview

MEDIO FONDO CESENATE

CLASSIFICA PRESENZE 2011

Società

Ped. CESENATE

AURORA

OSPEDALIERI

Ped. GAMBETTOLESE



RUOTA D'ORO

5 CERCHI

ARS et ROBUR

ECOLOGY TEAM

GRAMA

BICI BUDRIO

EMMATOUR

VENTURI

Ped. S.MAURESE

CO.RE.BO.

RONTA

TREVI GROUP

VALLE SAVIO

Case Cast. - Valle Rub.



MARTORANO 95

S.Andrea in BAG.

CASTIGLIONESE

VIGNE

FIORENZUOLA

LONGIANO SPORT



ALFIO TANI

OLIMPIA BIKE

MEDINOX

COPPI FAUSTO

AZZURRA



Località

Cesena

S.Giorgio

Cesena

Gambettola

Cesena

Macerone

Cesena

S. Mauro P.

Pisignano

Gambettola



20-feb



03-apr



63



54



48



63



56



72



356



61



60



62



49



54



63



349



57



64



52



58



57



58



346



34



39



37



39



40



39



228



38



40



36



39



36



38



227



39



37



38



34



31



33



212



39



30



28



33



33



32



195



53



39



61



32



38



20



33



27



31



34



183



32



30



27



29



25



29



172



Savignano s/R.



46



37



34



46



3



166



Cesena

S. Mauro P.

Cesena

Cesena

Cesena

Cesena

Cesena

Martorano

Pievesestina



26



22



29



26



25



29



157



39



35



36



35



21



17



23



23



23



21



128



21



20



20



21



21



21



124



19



19



21



18



19



22



118



16



20



23



17



15



17



108



17



19



18



14



16



16



100



10



21



26



3



26



10



17



15



9



14



16



81



Castiglione di R.



22



18



10



9



16



75



Cesena

Cesena

Longiano

CESENA

Poggio Berni



14



13



14



12



12



9



74



19



17



11



24



71



13



12



9



19



15



15

2



11



17-apr



14



Savignano s/R.



Cesenatico

Forlimpopoli



25-apr



01-mag



11



29-mag



1



10



10



1



11-giu



12-giu



26-giu



03-lug



17-lug



28-ago



04-set



25-set



185



145



86



9



69



18



54



25



50



36



39



11



31



41

1



02-giu



41



MEDIO FONDO CESENATE

CLASSIFICA PRESENZE 2011

Società

MONTALETTO

AIR S.Arcangelo

PANIGHINA

BOSCHETTO

S.Egidio

MONT SPACHE'

GATTOLINO

San MARCO

ZANETTI Team

Individuali

BANCA di CESENA

LA TORRE BIKE

Porto Fuori

S. Martino in Fiume

HOBBY BIKE

Rubicone Cjclinc

Surfing Shop

BARAGHINI

LELLI BIKE

MERCATESE

Red Devils (ex Corpus)

Sconosciuti

Torpedo Bike

WELLNESS BIKE

CESENA BIKE

CRAL AMIU

il BRADIPO

pol. 2000

PonteAbbadesse



Località

Cervia

S.Arcangelo

Forlì

Cesenatico

Cesena

Capocolle

Cesena

Cesena

FORLI

Cesena

Cesena

Ravenna

Cesena

Gambettola

Savignano s/R.

M. Marittima



Cervia



20-feb



03-apr



6



5



17-apr



5



25-apr



4



01-mag



7



4



30

11



5

14



12-giu



26-giu



03-lug



17-lug



28-ago



04-set



25-set



31



10

10



21



12



15



92



2



7



15



2



2



14

13



18



17



1



5



1



5



3



6



4



5



3



4



11-giu



1

11



16



02-giu



30



12



27



12

6



8

6



4



1

5



5

5



4



1



5



1



3



4



4

1



1



1



1



1



4

1



Cesena



2

1



4

3



3



3



3



1



M.to Saraceno



Gambettola

cesena

Cesena

Forlì

Forlì

cervia

Cesena



29-mag



3



1



3



2



3



1



1



1



3



1



2



1



1



2



1



1



2



3



3

1



2



2

1



1



2



MEDIO FONDO CESENATE

CLASSIFICA PRESENZE 2011

Società

SPACCO PACCO



Località

Fratta Terme



20-feb



03-apr



17-apr



25-apr



01-mag



Cervia

Forlì

Forlì

Cesena

Bulgarnò

Rimini

Cesena

Forlì

FORLI

Bertinoro

Gambettola

Ravenna

Ravenna



02-giu



11-giu



12-giu



26-giu



03-lug



17-lug



28-ago



04-set



25-set



2



2



4 Colli MTB

AQUILOTTI

AVIS FORLI'

BALDONI Team

BORELLO

BULGARNO' BIKE

C.B.R.

CONFARTIGIANATO

D.L.F. Forlì

DE AMICIS

Gruppo Per CASO

LIBERTAS

NOSTROMO

Ped. Bizantino

POPI

Re Artù

SACMI

SARSINA BIKE

SCATENATI

VECCHIAZZANO



29-mag



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1

1



1



1



1



1



1

1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1

1



Forlì

Imola

Sarsina



1



1



1



1

1



Forlì

totale



1

1



1

2



3



1

717



1

723



810



831



674



766



0



0



0



0



0



0



0



0



0



4521












        

  


      Download Classifica società cumulativa M.F. al 29 maggio 2011

        


        Classifica società cumulativa M.F. al 29 maggio 2011.pdf (PDF, 183.76 KB)

        

        Download PDF


        

    


  




        
  Share this file on social networks

  

  

  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
  
  







        
  
  Link to this page

  


  Permanent link

    Use the permanent link to the download page to share your document on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, or directly with a contact by e-Mail, Messenger, Whatsapp, Line..


  
  
  Copy link
  

  

  
      


      Short link

      Use the short link to share your document on Twitter or by text message (SMS)


      
        
          
          Copy link
        

      
      

  


  HTML Code

    Copy the following HTML code to share your document on a Website or Blog


  
  
    PDF Document Classifica società cumulativa M.F. al 29 maggio 2011.pdf
    Copy code
  

  
  



  QR Code to this page

    

      [image: QR Code link to PDF file Classifica società cumulativa M.F. al 29 maggio 2011.pdf]

      


      
  

  
  




This file has been shared publicly by a user of PDF Archive.

Document ID: 0000031210.

 Report illicit content





      

    

  













  
  
    
      
        
          [image: PDF Archive]
        

        
          2023 · 
          Legal notice · 
          Terms of use

          Privacy policy / GDPR ·

          Privacy settings ·

          Contact
          

          Report illicit content · 
          FR · 
          EN
        

      

    

  





















    